2024 Male Under-15 AAA Showcase
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba

October 4 - 6, 2024
Scotiabank hockey for all centre
Winnipeg, MB

FRIDAY
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct

SATURDAY

05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct

SUNDAY

06-Oct
06-Oct
06-Oct
06-Oct
06-Oct
06-Oct
06-Oct

TIME

1:30 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
4:05 PM
4:20 PM
6:25 PM

TIME
9:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:05 PM

VENUE

HFAC - PCL

HFAC - PCL

HFAC - FLYNN

HFAC - WMGT

HFAC - PCL

HFAC - FLYNN

HFAC - WMGT

Holiday Inn - Airport West
HFAC - PCL

VENUE

Holiday Inn - Airport West
HFAC - FLYNN

HFAC - PCL

HFAC - MERIT

HFAC - PCL

HFAC - WMGT

HFAC - FLYNN

HFAC - PCL

HFAC - FLYNN

VENUE

HFAC - MERIT
HFAC - PCL
HFAC - MERIT
HFAC - FLYNN
HFAC - PCL
HFAC - MERIT
HFAC - FLYNN

GAME

OO Uk WN

7

MANITOBA

Home
Eastman Selects
Bruins Black
Thrashers White
Wild Red
Brandon Wheat Kings
Bruins Gold
Interlake Lightning

Away
Wild Green
Norman Northstars
Yellowhead Chiefs
Southwest Cougars
Thrashers Blue
Parkland Rangers
Pembina Valley Hawks

Hockey Manitoba Educational Series Presentation #1

8

GAME

Wild Green

Home

Central Plains Capitals

Away

Hockey Manitoba Educational Series Presentation #2

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

GAME
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Yelowhead Chiefs
Bruins Gold
Pembina Valley Hawks
Parkland Rangers
Interlake Lightning
Wild Green
Central Plains Capitals
Norman Northstars

Home
Norman Northstars
Thrashers Blue
Bruins Black
Central Plains Capitals
Bruins Gold
Yellowhead Chiefs
Thrashers White

Eastman Selects
Brandon Wheat Kings
Southwest Cougars
Wild Red
Bruins Black
Thrashers White
Thrashers Blue
Eastman Selects

Away
Wild Green

Parkland Rangers
Brandon Wheat Kings

Southwest Cougars
Pembina Valley Hawks

Wild Red
Interlake Lightning

*All sanctioned U-15 AAA league games will follow Hockey Winnipeg AAA rules and protocol unless otherwise noted

Type
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League

Type

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Type
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

* The following teams are scheduled for Presentation #1 on Friday, October 4th at 7:00 PM - Eastman, Norman, Bruins Black , Yellowhead, Thrashers

White, Southwest, Wild Red

* The following teams asre scheduled for Presentation #2 on Saturday, October 5th at 9:00 AM - Brandon, Thrashers Blue, Parkland, Bruins Gold,
Pembina Valley, Interlake, Central Plains, Wild Green





