2024 Male Under-15 AAA Showcase

Hosted by Hockey Manitoba October 4 - 6, 2024 Scotiabank hockey for all centre Winnipeg, MB







FRIDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	Туре
04-Oct	1:30 PM	HFAC - PCL	1	Eastman Selects	Wild Green	League
04-Oct	3:50 PM	HFAC - PCL	2	Bruins Black	Norman Northstars	League
04-Oct	4:10 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	3	Thrashers White	Yellowhead Chiefs	League
04-Oct	4:10 PM	HFAC - WMGT	4	Wild Red	Southwest Cougars	League
04-Oct	6:10 PM	HFAC - PCL	5	Brandon Wheat Kings	Thrashers Blue	League
04-Oct	6:30 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	6	Bruins Gold	Parkland Rangers	League
04-Oct	6:30 PM	HFAC - WMGT	7	Interlake Lightning	Pembina Valley Hawks	League
04-Oct	7:00 PM	Holiday Inn - Airport West	Hockey Manitoba Educational Series Presentation #1			
04-Oct	8:30 PM	HFAC - PCL	8	Wild Green	Central Plains Capitals	League
CATUDDAY	TINAF	VENUE	GAME	llama.	A	Tuna
SATURDAY	TIME	VENUE		Home	Away	Туре
05-Oct	9:00 AM	Holiday Inn - Airport West	Hockey Manitoba Educational Series Presentation #2			
05-Oct	11:20 AM	HFAC - FLYNN	9	Yelowhead Chiefs	Eastman Selects	League
05-Oct	11:40 AM	HFAC - PCL	10	Bruins Gold	Brandon Wheat Kings	League
05-Oct	2:30 PM	HFAC - MERIT	11	Pembina Valley Hawks	Southwest Cougars	League
05-Oct	2:00 PM	HFAC - PCL	12	Parkland Rangers	Wild Red	League
05-Oct	2:15 PM	HFAC - WMGT	13	Interlake Lightning	Bruins Black	League
05-Oct	4:05 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	14	Wild Green	Thrashers White	League
05-Oct	4:20 PM	HFAC - PCL	15	Central Plains Capitals	Thrashers Blue	League
05-Oct	6:25 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	16	Norman Northstars	Eastman Selects	League
SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	Туре
06-Oct	9:10 AM	HFAC - MERIT	17	Norman Northstars	Wild Green	League
06-Oct	11:30 AM	HFAC - PCL	18	Thrashers Blue	Parkland Rangers	League
06-Oct	11:30 AM	HFAC - MERIT	19	Bruins Black	Brandon Wheat Kings	League
06-Oct	11:45 AM	HFAC - FLYNN	20	Central Plains Capitals	Southwest Cougars	League
06-Oct	1:50 PM	HFAC - PCL	21	Bruins Gold	Pembina Valley Hawks	League
06-Oct	1:50 PM	HFAC - MERIT	22	Yellowhead Chiefs	Wild Red	League
06-Oct	2:05 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	23	Thrashers White	Interlake Lightning	League

^{*}All sanctioned U-15 AAA league games will follow Hockey Winnipeg AAA rules and protocol unless otherwise noted

^{*} The following teams are scheduled for Presentation #1 on Friday, October 4th at 7:00 PM - Eastman, Norman, Bruins Black, Yellowhead, Thrashers White, Southwest, Wild Red

^{*} The following teams asre scheduled for Presentation #2 on Saturday, October 5th at 9:00 AM - Brandon, Thrashers Blue, Parkland, Bruins Gold, Pembina Valley, Interlake, Central Plains, Wild Green